G O L F

SON
GUAL

MALLORCA

Lista de Precios / Price list / Preisliste 2019

Greenfee 18 holes
01.01.19 - 08.01.19 129 €
09.01.19- 13.02.19 85€
16.01. 19 — 19.01. 19 Hollowcoring ONLY 9 Holes OPEN 85€
30.01. 19- 01.02. 19 Scaryfying Greens ONLY 9 Holes 85€
OPEN
15.02.19 — 14.03.19 109 €
15.03.19 - 31.05.19 145 €
01.06.19 - 14.07.19 109 €
15.07. 19 — 31.08. 19 Special summer price 85€
01.05.19 -31.05.19 Twighlight from 15:30 99 €
01.06.19 - 14.07.19 Twighlight from 15:30 80 €
15.07.19 - 31.08.19 Twighlight from 15:30 70 €
01.09.19 - 14.09.19 Twighlight from 15:30 80 €
01.09.19 - 14.09.19 109 €
15.09.19 -30.11.19 140 €
01.12.19 -24.12.19 85 €
25.12.19-31.12.19 135 €

9 holes
70 €
45 €
45€

45 €

65 €

75 €
65 €
45 €

n.a.
n.a.

65 €
75 €

45 €

70 €

Official Handicap Certificate required: 36 for ladies / 28 for men

EXTRAS

Electric Golf Car
Electrictrolley
Handtrolley

Set Rental Clubs Wilson
Set Rental Clubs Titleist

Rangefee inkl. 3 Token

40 €

20 €
15€
8€

30 €
45 €
20 €

Rangeballs Token ( 24 balls)

4€

Son Gual Golf S.L.
NIF ES B 07927007

MA 15, Palma - Manacor, Km 11.5, 07199 Palma de Mallorca
Phone: 0034 971 78 58 88 - Fax: 0034 971 78 58 99 Mail: info@son-gual.com

Juniors < 18
70 /45 €
50/30€
50/30€

50/30€

65/40€

75/45€
65/39¢€
50/30€

50 € /n.a.

40 € / n.a.
40 € / n.a.

65/40€
75/45€

50/30€

70/45€



